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U.S. District Court 

District of Columbia 

Notice of Electronic Filing  
 
The following transaction was entered on 10/18/2012 at 6:17 PM and filed on 10/18/2012  

Docket Text:  
MINUTE ORDER STAYING CASE. In light of the September 18, 2012 opinion of the D.C. 
Circuit, this case will be stayed pending the FEC's consideration of the petition for 
rulemaking filed by intervenor Center for Individual Freedom. The FEC shall file an 
updated status report on December 21, 2012. Signed by Judge Amy Berman Jackson on 
10/18/2012. (lcabj2)  

 
1:11-cv-00766-ABJ Notice has been electronically mailed to:  
 
David Brett Kolker dkolker@fec.gov, JSadio@fec.gov, RFreeman@fec.gov, vgraham@fec.gov 
 
Holly Jean Baker hbaker@fec.gov, dkolker@fec.gov, hsummers@fec.gov, jsadio@fec.gov, 
rfreeman@fec.gov, vgraham@fec.gov 
 
Harry Jacobs Summers hsummers@fec.gov, dkolker@fec.gov, jsadio@fec.gov, rfreeman@fec.gov, 
vgraham@fec.gov 
 
Roger Michael Witten roger.witten@wilmerhale.com, whmao@wilmerhale.com 

Activity in Case 1:11-cv-00766-ABJ VAN HOLLEN v. FEDERAL ELECTION 
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Thomas Wesley Kirby tkirby@wileyrein.com, awoodson@wileyrein.com, cburns@wileyrein.com, 
jbaran@wileyrein.com 
 
Seth E. Nesin snesin@fec.gov, dkolker@fec.gov, jsadio@fec.gov, rfreeman@fec.gov, 
vgraham@fec.gov 
 
Jason B. Torchinsky jtorchinsky@holtzmanlaw.net, mbayes@holtzmanlaw.net 
 
Fiona J. Kaye fiona.kaye@wilmerhale.com 
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